Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer
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172-17-0149
172-17-0136
172-16-0035
172-16-0003
172-17-0338
172-15-6023
172-17-0022
172-17-0004
172-16-0032
172-16-0248
172-17-0388
232-16-2395
232-16-2285
232-16-2314
172-17-0207
172-14-4104
172-15-6019
172-16-0412
172-14-4354
172-17-0039
172-17-0346
232-17-2700
232-17-2733
232-15-1643
232-17-2732
232-15-1557
172-16-0324
172-17-0422
232-16-2499
172-17-0464
204-14-0145
232-17-2720
232-17-2643
172-17-0010
232-17-2756
172-17-0016
172-17-0204
076-17-0737
232-17-2637

21-07-2018 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 157
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:44:59 1.333,91
A 10:47:14 1.319,76
A 10:47:58 1.315,22
A 10:49:39 1.304,91
A 10:52:03 1.300,09
A 10:52:09 1.299,49
A 10:48:58 1.291,93
A 10:49:00 1.291,73
A 10:52:59 1.284,95
A 10:54:49 1.283,72
A 10:54:51 1.283,53
A 11:38:15 1.283,05
A 11:33:59 1.282,28
A 11:34:03 1.281,95
A 10:54:30 1.281,38
U 10:55:31 1.277,52
U 10:56:29 1.274,06
A 10:52:01 1.273,78
A 10:52:22 1.271,73
A 10:53:18 1.266,29
A 10:58:15 1.263,98
A 11:43:13 1.259,29
A 11:43:13 1.259,29
A 11:43:16 1.259,05
A 11:43:17 1.258,97
A 11:43:21 1.258,66
A 10:59:18 1.255,97
A 10:55:59 1.250,91
A 11:40:34 1.250,50
A 10:56:09 1.249,97
A 11:18:37 1.248,64
A 11:46:01 1.246,28
A 11:42:16 1.242,92
A 10:57:33 1.242,11
A 11:46:59 1.241,85
A 11:02:05 1.238,59
A 10:58:52 1.234,80
A 11:11:47 1.234,32
A 11:44:13 1.233,92

Forening Navn

1/ 20
2/20
3/20
4/ 20
1/ 22
2/ 22
1/ 12
2/ 12
5/ 20
3/22
4/ 22
1/ 26
1/ 12
2/ 12
1/5
1/9
5/ 22
3/ 12
4/ 12
5/ 12
6/ 22
2/ 26
2/ 26
4/ 26
5/ 26
6/ 26
2/9
6/ 12
3/ 12
7/ 12
1/9
7/ 26
1/ 10
8/ 12
8/ 26
2/5
9/ 12
1/ 12
2/ 10

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
232
172
076
232
232
172
232
172
172
076
232

BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
BRDR. NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
HELLE & JENS
KLAUS RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 23-07-2018

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
989
986
978
975
974
969
968
963
962
962
962
961
961
961
958
955
955
953
949
948
944
944
944
944
944
942
938
937
937
936
934
932
931
931
929
926
925
925



